
Captain    -    Mike Wells
    01580 762 353

    Secretary  -   Mike Wells
                       01580 762 353

    Treasurer  -   Alan Brewer
           01580 766 296

Veterans Section

Fixtures

2019

London Beach Golf Hotel
Ashford Road, Tenterden

Kent TN30 6HX

  Pro Shop tel.  - 01580 767 616
  Hotel tel.        - 01580 766 279
  Email: proshop@londonbeach.com
  Website:
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Keep up to date

Visit our web site
londonbeachgolfclub.co.uk/veterans

http://londonbeachgolfclub.co.uk/veterans

mailto:proshop@londonbeach.com


LONDON BEACH GOLF CLUB   -   VETERANS FIXTURES   -   2019
Wed 9 Jan AGM

Mon 4 Feb Tri-match Littlestone A 8:00
Wed 13 Mar Captain’s Drive-in
Wed 20 Mar
Wed 27 Mar Littlestone Warren A 9:00
Wed 3 Apr
Wed 10 Apr Stableford

Fri 12 Apr Etchinghill A 8:30
Wed 24 Apr Medal
Wed 1 May Old Peelers H 9:00
Wed 8 May Spring Stableford Trophy
Wed 15 May Boughton A 9:00
Sun 19 May Tri Match: Men, Ladies, Vets
Mon 20 May Hawkhurst A 9:00
Wed 22 May Tenterden H 9:00
Wed 29 May Medal

Fri 31 May The Ridge A 8:45

Wed 5 Jun Littlestone Warren H 9:00
Wed 12 Jun
Wed 19 Jun Stableford
Wed 26 Jun David Vincent Cup

Wed 3 Jul Old Peelers A 9:00
Wed 10 Jul
Tue 16 Jul Vets v Ladies A 9:00
Wed 17 Jul Stableford

Wed 24 Jul Hawkhurst H 9:00
Mon 29 Jul Vets Championship Day 1 9:00

Wed 31 Jul Vets Championship Day 2 9:00

Wed 7 Aug Etchinghill H 08:30
Wed 14 Aug Westgate & Birch. H 11:00
Wed 21 Aug The Ridge H 9:00
Wed 28 Aug Vets v Ladies H 9:00

Mon 4 Sep Tenterden A 9:00
Sun 8 Sep Tri Match: Men, Ladies, Vets
Wed 11 Sep Medal
Wed 18 Sep Boughton H 9:00
Wed 25 Sep Autumn Pairs Trophy

Wed 2 Oct
Wed 9 Oct Stableford

Wed 16 Oct
Wed 23 Oct Westgate & Birch. A 11:00
Wed 30 Oct

Wed 6 Nov Turkey Trot
Wed 13 Nov Annual Handicap Review
Wed 11 Dec Christmas Lunch
Wed 8 Jan 2020 - A.G.M.


